End cap for round tube with threaded insert
Black plastic BPTRm
    ØT   ØD   ØD1  H H1
Static
load (N)
Tube
dimensions
Price each
1 to 59Part number
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
-  Materials:
 Cap: Glass reinforced polyamide
Insert: Nickel brass
.Option.
- Stainless steel insert
.Info..
- For static application only
ØT
ØDØD1
H
H1
Stock*
BPTR30/1-M10 M10 30 28,5 6 35 3200 30x1x28 -
BPTR30/1-M12 M12 30 28,5 6 35 3200 30x1x28 -
BPTR30/1-M14 M14 30 28,5 6 35 3200 30x1x28 -
BPTR30/1-M16 M16 30 28,5 6 35 3200 30x1x28 4
BPTR38/1.5-M10 M10 38 35,5 8 43 5500 38x1,5x35 4
BPTR38/1.5-M12 M12 38 35,5 8 43 5500 38x1,5x35 -
BPTR38/1.5-M14 M14 38 35,5 8 43 5500 38x1,5x35 -
BPTR38/1.5-M16 M16 38 35,5 8 43 5500 38x1,5x35 -
BPTR42/1.5-M10 M10 42 39,5 8 42 6500 42x1,5x39 -
BPTR42/1.5-M12 M12 42 39,5 8 42 6500 42x1,5x39 4
BPTR42/1.5-M14 M14 42 39,5 8 42 6500 42x1,5x39 -
BPTR42/1.5-M16 M16 42 39,5 8 42 6500 42x1,5x39 -
BPTR42/1.5-M20 M20 42 39,5 8 42 6500 42x1,5x39 -
BPTR48/1.5-M10 M10 48 45,5 11 49 8000 48x1,5x45 -
BPTR48/1.5-M12 M12 48 45,5 11 49 8000 48x1,5x45 -
BPTR48/1.5-M14 M14 48 45,5 11 49 8000 48x1,5x45 -
BPTR48/1.5-M16 M16 48 45,5 11 49 8000 48x1,5x45 -
BPTR48/1.5-M20 M20 48 45,5 11 49 8000 48x1,5x45
BPTR50/1.5-M12 M12 50 47,5 11 49 8500 50x1,5x47 -
BPTR50/1.5-M14 M14 50 47,5 11 49 8500 50x1,5x47 -
BPTR50/1.5-M16 M16 50 47,5 11 49 8500 50x1,5x47 -
BPTR50/1.5-M20 M20 50 47,5 11 49 8500 50x1,5x47 -
BPTR60/1.5-M14 M14 60 57,5 12 50 10000 60x1,5x57 4
BPTR60/1.5-M16 M16 60 57,5 12 50 10000 60x1,5x57 -
BPTR60/1.5-M20 M20 60 57,5 12 50 10000 60x1,5x57 -
BPTR60/1.5-M24 M24 60 57,5 12 50 10000 60x1,5x57 -
BPTR60/2-M14 M14 60 56,5 12 50 10000 60x2x56 -
BPTR60/2-M16 M16 60 56,5 12 50 10000 60x2x56 -
BPTR60/2-M20 M20 60 56,5 12 50 10000 60x2x56 -
BPTR60/2-M24 M24 60 56,5 12 50 10000 60x2x56 -
BPTR60/2.5-M14 M14 60 55,5 12 50 10000 60x2,5x55 -
BPTR60/2.5-M16 M16 60 55,5 12 50 10000 60x2,5x55 -
BPTR60/2.5-M20 M20 60 55,5 12 50 10000 60x2,5x55 -
BPTR60/2.5-M24 M24 60 55,5 12 50 10000 60x2,5x55 -
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 60+ 100+ 200+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request